
6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON (42 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

03:03:20TV Attendorn1982ZIEGERT, AndreM301.(645)1

03:15:39TuS Deuz1985DALLMANN, AnnoM302.(673)2

03:33:23LGO Bochum1963TOEPPER, ThomasM501.(677)3

03:38:581957EMIG, JürgenM551.(177)4

03:41:191966WAGNER, ThomasM502.(734)5

03:42:31Engelskirchen1975KLUMPNER, RolfM401.(649)6

03:43:581982DILLS, DavidM303.(176)7

03:45:02CDU-Fraktion Attendorn1955TEIPEL, WolfgangM601.(679)8

03:45:37Sport Schneider Trail Team1975OTTO, CarmenW401.(681)9

03:49:20TSG Valbert 18941968BÜCKEMEYER, ThomasM451.(173)10

03:51:21Marathon Ibbenbüren1984SCHRAMEYER, KaiM304.(653)11

03:51:461983KILLING, ChristianM305.(192)12

03:51:46Team Deutschland1963DIETZ, RalphM503.(634)13

03:53:16TB Hassels 19251957SCHNEIDER, ChristophM552.(218)14

03:56:431969LIEDTKE, BerndM452.(199)15

03:59:041948SCHEIBEHENNE, Dr. GüntherM651.(215)16

04:01:46BSG Springorum Bochum1971ARNDT, OliverM453.(671)17

04:01:53Ausdauerschule by Bunert1982GOEKE, MartinM306.(183)18

04:02:38TV Büschergrund1970GOERKE, PatrickM454.(632)19

04:04:051973PATZKE, UliW402.(207)20

04:05:58TV Büschergrund1963WICKEL, KerstenM504.(648)21

04:06:451959TRZCINSKI, KazimierzM553.(221)22

04:07:491967HABERKAMP, ManfredM455.(658)23

04:08:31TV Attendorn1974KRAMPE, FrankM402.(195)24

04:10:391978MESTER, GuidoM351.(202)25

04:11:28BSV Delphi Wuppertal1954FIEDLER, BerndM602.(647)26

04:12:511959ENDER, ChristianM554.(178)27

04:13:54Eslohe1978HUFNAGEL, StefanM352.(188)28

04:14:40Running Team Grafenberg1987BRAUN, ChristianM1.(614)29

04:14:531967POTRAFKY, Heinz-JoachimM456.(635)30

04:16:571962ULLRICH, RalfM505.(630)31

04:17:34www.hello-24.de1959BEUTH, Peter G.M555.(607)32

04:18:531968ERTHEL, StefanM457.(179)33

04:21:07100MC / RC-Endspurt Herford1957WOLFGRAMM, KlausM556.(224)34

04:22:46Das erste Mal1976ULINSKI, PeterM403.(222)35

04:23:53Müde Beine Beckum1975RICHTER, HendrikM404.(211)36

04:24:02Druckguss Westfalen1971KRÄNTZER, AndreasM458.(196)37

04:24:14Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1970GRALKA, RobertM459.(636)38

04:25:20Wenden-Hillmicke1979POPPE, DanielM353.(626)39

04:25:221975CHRISTOPH, StefanM405.(174)40

04:25:221980ROATA, CrisW351.(213)41

04:27:24VfB Salzkotten1961WIBBERG, HenryM557.(690)42

04:27:24Laufteam Wolfhagen1971ANGENVOORT, ChristophM4510.(646)43

04:29:04SC Bergziegen1990FISCHER, GretaW1.(180)44

04:29:05SC Bergsiegen1988GOSSEL, JuliaW2.(185)45
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON (42 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

04:29:531965KÄHLER, EnnoM506.(190)46

04:30:23Grautiere Allendorf1957BLOME, UweM558.(170)47

04:30:36Running Team Grafenberg1979KOLEV, MiroslavM354.(194)48

04:30:421979KLÜPPELBERG, KirstinW352.(193)49

04:30:451958NIKELOWSKI, NorbertM559.(206)50

04:31:06TuS Wallenstein1992HEITE, MeinolfM2.(665)51

04:31:22Deichläufer1963WIEMER, MichaelM507.(696)52

04:31:341971KÄHLER, MaikM4511.(191)53

04:33:19Sprintis1966ROSEMANN, KerstinW501.(650)54

04:33:54Japsende Kojoten1975SCHÜTZE, HenrikM406.(725)55

04:34:30LT Hemsbach1955HERTINGER, BernhardM603.(678)56

04:37:06BSG Springorum Bochum1962DAHLBECK, KlausM508.(672)57

04:38:59Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1955GRONDKE, RollyM604.(231)58

04:39:10Ats-Nahmer-Hohenlimburg1977LÜNSTROTH, JensM355.(200)59

04:47:061968RIXE, AnjaW451.(212)60

04:47:26TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, HeikoM407.(661)61

04:47:29Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1966KRAUSE, JoachimM509.(660)62

04:47:56Schlesischer SV Lüdenscheid1972GRUSZKA, LeszekM408.(187)63

04:48:011967SCHULER-ARSLAN, NurayW452.(220)64

04:48:02Erkelenz1965FRENKEN, DietmarM5010.(182)65

04:51:271970RUMP, HeikeW453.(214)66

04:51:27LWT Dortmund-Ost1953DRECHSLER, ManfredM605.(651)67

04:54:02BATeam1970SWITALA, AndreaW454.(669)68

04:54:02BATeam1974MÜLLER, BeateW403.(668)69

04:58:521973HOLST, StephanM409.(662)70

05:00:55Mallorca Freaks1969MOLDOWAN, MirkoM4512.(654)71

05:01:291996PENNER, GerdM U231.(208)72

05:01:58Düsseldorf1971HORSTMANN, DirkM4513.(619)73

05:02:52SV Dickenberg1960WITT, WernerM5510.(652)74

05:05:03TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1974LEMM, NatalieW404.(198)75

05:11:51Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1964KUNTZE, HerbertM5011.(608)76

05:20:55DUV Uerdingen1962FISCHER, MichaelM5012.(225)77

05:21:501973MINZENMAY, DanielM4010.(203)78

05:21:51TuS Koblenz Tri Power1981PAWLIK, ArneM356.(633)79

05:21:59LG Halver Schalksmühle1992BÄKER, LisaW3.(168)80

05:22:261958KIESSLING, RickiW551.(675)81

05:22:26Troisdorfer LG1960BECKER, MattisM5511.(676)82

05:30:161966WAIHS, UdoM5013.(223)83

05:39:491990SCHENK, HagenM3.(216)84

05:40:29Lauf Team Unna1962SOMBACH, MarkusM5014.(627)85

05:40:291975MUHLE, HenrikM4011.(205)86
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON (42 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
03:45:37Sport Schneider Trail Team1975OTTO, CarmenW401.(681)1

04:04:051973PATZKE, UliW402.(207)2

04:25:221980ROATA, CrisW351.(213)3

04:29:04SC Bergziegen1990FISCHER, GretaW1.(180)4

04:29:05SC Bergsiegen1988GOSSEL, JuliaW2.(185)5

04:30:421979KLÜPPELBERG, KirstinW352.(193)6

04:33:19Sprintis1966ROSEMANN, KerstinW501.(650)7

04:47:061968RIXE, AnjaW451.(212)8

04:48:011967SCHULER-ARSLAN, NurayW452.(220)9

04:51:271970RUMP, HeikeW453.(214)10

04:54:02BATeam1970SWITALA, AndreaW454.(669)11

04:54:02BATeam1974MÜLLER, BeateW403.(668)12

05:05:03TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1974LEMM, NatalieW404.(198)13

05:21:59LG Halver Schalksmühle1992BÄKER, LisaW3.(168)14

05:22:261958KIESSLING, RickiW551.(675)15
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON (42 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
03:03:20TV Attendorn1982ZIEGERT, AndreM301.(645)1

03:15:39TuS Deuz1985DALLMANN, AnnoM302.(673)2

03:33:23LGO Bochum1963TOEPPER, ThomasM501.(677)3

03:38:581957EMIG, JürgenM551.(177)4

03:41:191966WAGNER, ThomasM502.(734)5

03:42:31Engelskirchen1975KLUMPNER, RolfM401.(649)6

03:43:581982DILLS, DavidM303.(176)7

03:45:02CDU-Fraktion Attendorn1955TEIPEL, WolfgangM601.(679)8

03:49:20TSG Valbert 18941968BÜCKEMEYER, ThomasM451.(173)9

03:51:21Marathon Ibbenbüren1984SCHRAMEYER, KaiM304.(653)10

03:51:461983KILLING, ChristianM305.(192)11

03:51:46Team Deutschland1963DIETZ, RalphM503.(634)12

03:53:16TB Hassels 19251957SCHNEIDER, ChristophM552.(218)13

03:56:431969LIEDTKE, BerndM452.(199)14

03:59:041948SCHEIBEHENNE, Dr. GüntherM651.(215)15

04:01:46BSG Springorum Bochum1971ARNDT, OliverM453.(671)16

04:01:53Ausdauerschule by Bunert1982GOEKE, MartinM306.(183)17

04:02:38TV Büschergrund1970GOERKE, PatrickM454.(632)18

04:05:58TV Büschergrund1963WICKEL, KerstenM504.(648)19

04:06:451959TRZCINSKI, KazimierzM553.(221)20

04:07:491967HABERKAMP, ManfredM455.(658)21

04:08:31TV Attendorn1974KRAMPE, FrankM402.(195)22

04:10:391978MESTER, GuidoM351.(202)23

04:11:28BSV Delphi Wuppertal1954FIEDLER, BerndM602.(647)24

04:12:511959ENDER, ChristianM554.(178)25

04:13:54Eslohe1978HUFNAGEL, StefanM352.(188)26

04:14:40Running Team Grafenberg1987BRAUN, ChristianM1.(614)27

04:14:531967POTRAFKY, Heinz-JoachimM456.(635)28

04:16:571962ULLRICH, RalfM505.(630)29

04:17:34www.hello-24.de1959BEUTH, Peter G.M555.(607)30

04:18:531968ERTHEL, StefanM457.(179)31

04:21:07100MC / RC-Endspurt Herford1957WOLFGRAMM, KlausM556.(224)32

04:22:46Das erste Mal1976ULINSKI, PeterM403.(222)33

04:23:53Müde Beine Beckum1975RICHTER, HendrikM404.(211)34

04:24:02Druckguss Westfalen1971KRÄNTZER, AndreasM458.(196)35

04:24:14Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1970GRALKA, RobertM459.(636)36

04:25:20Wenden-Hillmicke1979POPPE, DanielM353.(626)37

04:25:221975CHRISTOPH, StefanM405.(174)38

04:27:24VfB Salzkotten1961WIBBERG, HenryM557.(690)39

04:27:24Laufteam Wolfhagen1971ANGENVOORT, ChristophM4510.(646)40

04:29:531965KÄHLER, EnnoM506.(190)41

04:30:23Grautiere Allendorf1957BLOME, UweM558.(170)42

04:30:36Running Team Grafenberg1979KOLEV, MiroslavM354.(194)43
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON (42 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
04:30:451958NIKELOWSKI, NorbertM559.(206)44

04:31:06TuS Wallenstein1992HEITE, MeinolfM2.(665)45

04:31:22Deichläufer1963WIEMER, MichaelM507.(696)46

04:31:341971KÄHLER, MaikM4511.(191)47

04:33:54Japsende Kojoten1975SCHÜTZE, HenrikM406.(725)48

04:34:30LT Hemsbach1955HERTINGER, BernhardM603.(678)49

04:37:06BSG Springorum Bochum1962DAHLBECK, KlausM508.(672)50

04:38:59Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1955GRONDKE, RollyM604.(231)51

04:39:10Ats-Nahmer-Hohenlimburg1977LÜNSTROTH, JensM355.(200)52

04:47:26TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, HeikoM407.(661)53

04:47:29Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1966KRAUSE, JoachimM509.(660)54

04:47:56Schlesischer SV Lüdenscheid1972GRUSZKA, LeszekM408.(187)55

04:48:02Erkelenz1965FRENKEN, DietmarM5010.(182)56

04:51:27LWT Dortmund-Ost1953DRECHSLER, ManfredM605.(651)57

04:58:521973HOLST, StephanM409.(662)58

05:00:55Mallorca Freaks1969MOLDOWAN, MirkoM4512.(654)59

05:01:291996PENNER, GerdM U231.(208)60

05:01:58Düsseldorf1971HORSTMANN, DirkM4513.(619)61

05:02:52SV Dickenberg1960WITT, WernerM5510.(652)62

05:11:51Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1964KUNTZE, HerbertM5011.(608)63

05:20:55DUV Uerdingen1962FISCHER, MichaelM5012.(225)64

05:21:501973MINZENMAY, DanielM4010.(203)65

05:21:51TuS Koblenz Tri Power1981PAWLIK, ArneM356.(633)66

05:22:26Troisdorfer LG1960BECKER, MattisM5511.(676)67

05:30:161966WAIHS, UdoM5013.(223)68

05:39:491990SCHENK, HagenM3.(216)69

05:40:29Lauf Team Unna1962SOMBACH, MarkusM5014.(627)70

05:40:291975MUHLE, HenrikM4011.(205)71
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON (42 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
04:14:40Running Team Grafenberg1987BRAUN, Christiangesamt29.(614)1

04:31:06TuS Wallenstein1992HEITE, Meinolfgesamt51.(665)2

05:39:491990SCHENK, Hagengesamt84.(216)3

JUNIOREN U23
05:01:291996PENNER, Gerdgesamt72.(208)1

SENIOREN M30
03:03:20TV Attendorn1982ZIEGERT, Andregesamt1.(645)1

03:15:39TuS Deuz1985DALLMANN, Annogesamt2.(673)2

03:43:581982DILLS, Davidgesamt7.(176)3

03:51:21Marathon Ibbenbüren1984SCHRAMEYER, Kaigesamt11.(653)4

03:51:461983KILLING, Christiangesamt12.(192)5

04:01:53Ausdauerschule by Bunert1982GOEKE, Martingesamt18.(183)6

SENIOREN M35
04:10:391978MESTER, Guidogesamt25.(202)1

04:13:54Eslohe1978HUFNAGEL, Stefangesamt28.(188)2

04:25:20Wenden-Hillmicke1979POPPE, Danielgesamt39.(626)3

04:30:36Running Team Grafenberg1979KOLEV, Miroslavgesamt48.(194)4

04:39:10Ats-Nahmer-Hohenlimburg1977LÜNSTROTH, Jensgesamt59.(200)5

05:21:51TuS Koblenz Tri Power1981PAWLIK, Arnegesamt79.(633)6

SENIOREN M40
03:42:31Engelskirchen1975KLUMPNER, Rolfgesamt6.(649)1

04:08:31TV Attendorn1974KRAMPE, Frankgesamt24.(195)2

04:22:46Das erste Mal1976ULINSKI, Petergesamt35.(222)3

04:23:53Müde Beine Beckum1975RICHTER, Hendrikgesamt36.(211)4

04:25:221975CHRISTOPH, Stefangesamt40.(174)5

04:33:54Japsende Kojoten1975SCHÜTZE, Henrikgesamt55.(725)6

04:47:26TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, Heikogesamt61.(661)7

04:47:56Schlesischer SV Lüdenscheid1972GRUSZKA, Leszekgesamt63.(187)8

04:58:521973HOLST, Stephangesamt70.(662)9

05:21:501973MINZENMAY, Danielgesamt78.(203)10

05:40:291975MUHLE, Henrikgesamt86.(205)11

SENIOREN M45
03:49:20TSG Valbert 18941968BÜCKEMEYER, Thomasgesamt10.(173)1

03:56:431969LIEDTKE, Berndgesamt15.(199)2

04:01:46BSG Springorum Bochum1971ARNDT, Olivergesamt17.(671)3

04:02:38TV Büschergrund1970GOERKE, Patrickgesamt19.(632)4

04:07:491967HABERKAMP, Manfredgesamt23.(658)5

04:14:531967POTRAFKY, Heinz-Joachimgesamt30.(635)6

04:18:531968ERTHEL, Stefangesamt33.(179)7
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON (42 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M45
04:24:02Druckguss Westfalen1971KRÄNTZER, Andreasgesamt37.(196)8

04:24:14Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1970GRALKA, Robertgesamt38.(636)9

04:27:24Laufteam Wolfhagen1971ANGENVOORT, Christophgesamt43.(646)10

04:31:341971KÄHLER, Maikgesamt53.(191)11

05:00:55Mallorca Freaks1969MOLDOWAN, Mirkogesamt71.(654)12

05:01:58Düsseldorf1971HORSTMANN, Dirkgesamt73.(619)13

SENIOREN M50
03:33:23LGO Bochum1963TOEPPER, Thomasgesamt3.(677)1

03:41:191966WAGNER, Thomasgesamt5.(734)2

03:51:46Team Deutschland1963DIETZ, Ralphgesamt13.(634)3

04:05:58TV Büschergrund1963WICKEL, Kerstengesamt21.(648)4

04:16:571962ULLRICH, Ralfgesamt31.(630)5

04:29:531965KÄHLER, Ennogesamt46.(190)6

04:31:22Deichläufer1963WIEMER, Michaelgesamt52.(696)7

04:37:06BSG Springorum Bochum1962DAHLBECK, Klausgesamt57.(672)8

04:47:29Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1966KRAUSE, Joachimgesamt62.(660)9

04:48:02Erkelenz1965FRENKEN, Dietmargesamt65.(182)10

05:11:51Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1964KUNTZE, Herbertgesamt76.(608)11

05:20:55DUV Uerdingen1962FISCHER, Michaelgesamt77.(225)12

05:30:161966WAIHS, Udogesamt83.(223)13

05:40:29Lauf Team Unna1962SOMBACH, Markusgesamt85.(627)14

SENIOREN M55
03:38:581957EMIG, Jürgengesamt4.(177)1

03:53:16TB Hassels 19251957SCHNEIDER, Christophgesamt14.(218)2

04:06:451959TRZCINSKI, Kazimierzgesamt22.(221)3

04:12:511959ENDER, Christiangesamt27.(178)4

04:17:34www.hello-24.de1959BEUTH, Peter G.gesamt32.(607)5

04:21:07100MC / RC-Endspurt Herford1957WOLFGRAMM, Klausgesamt34.(224)6

04:27:24VfB Salzkotten1961WIBBERG, Henrygesamt42.(690)7

04:30:23Grautiere Allendorf1957BLOME, Uwegesamt47.(170)8

04:30:451958NIKELOWSKI, Norbertgesamt50.(206)9

05:02:52SV Dickenberg1960WITT, Wernergesamt74.(652)10

05:22:26Troisdorfer LG1960BECKER, Mattisgesamt82.(676)11

SENIOREN M60
03:45:02CDU-Fraktion Attendorn1955TEIPEL, Wolfganggesamt8.(679)1

04:11:28BSV Delphi Wuppertal1954FIEDLER, Berndgesamt26.(647)2

04:34:30LT Hemsbach1955HERTINGER, Bernhardgesamt56.(678)3

04:38:59Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei1955GRONDKE, Rollygesamt58.(231)4

04:51:27LWT Dortmund-Ost1953DRECHSLER, Manfredgesamt67.(651)5

SENIOREN M65
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6. Biggesee-Marathon
ATTENDORN » SAMSTAG, 18. JUNI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌MARATHON (42 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M65
03:59:041948SCHEIBEHENNE, Dr. Günthergesamt16.(215)1

FRAUEN
04:29:04SC Bergziegen1990FISCHER, Gretagesamt44.(180)1

04:29:05SC Bergsiegen1988GOSSEL, Juliagesamt45.(185)2

05:21:59LG Halver Schalksmühle1992BÄKER, Lisagesamt80.(168)3

SENIORINNEN W35
04:25:221980ROATA, Crisgesamt41.(213)1

04:30:421979KLÜPPELBERG, Kirstingesamt49.(193)2

SENIORINNEN W40
03:45:37Sport Schneider Trail Team1975OTTO, Carmengesamt9.(681)1

04:04:051973PATZKE, Uligesamt20.(207)2

04:54:02BATeam1974MÜLLER, Beategesamt69.(668)3

05:05:03TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1974LEMM, Nataliegesamt75.(198)4

SENIORINNEN W45
04:47:061968RIXE, Anjagesamt60.(212)1

04:48:011967SCHULER-ARSLAN, Nuraygesamt64.(220)2

04:51:271970RUMP, Heikegesamt66.(214)3

04:54:02BATeam1970SWITALA, Andreagesamt68.(669)4

SENIORINNEN W50
04:33:19Sprintis1966ROSEMANN, Kerstingesamt54.(650)1

SENIORINNEN W55
05:22:261958KIESSLING, Rickigesamt81.(675)1
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